
 

 

 
 
 

भारत सरकार/Government of India 
परमाणु ऊजा िवभाग/Department of Atomic Energy 

प रवत  ऊजा साइ ोटॉन के /Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 
1/ए.एफ., िबधान नगर/1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 

कोलकाता/Kolkata-700 064 

िनिवदा सूचना सं:. वीईसीसी/ एमईजी /ईएसडी/ पी एंड जी /पीड   यू/2023-24/86          तारीख: 12.01.2024 
TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ESD/P&G/PW/2023-24/86                            Date: 12.01.2024 
 
भारत के रा पित की ओर से कायकारी अिभयंता, ईएसडी/ एमईजी, वीईसी क , 1/ए.एफ., िबधाननगर, कोलकाता-
700 064 के पा  संिवदाकारो ंसे “वीईसीसी, कोलकाता-700064 के अनुश  अबासन सिहत िबधाननगर प रसर म 

ना रयल और अ  पेड़ो ंकी छंटाई-सफाई ” करने हेतु मुहरबंद कोटेशन आमंि त करते ह।  
 
Executive Engineer, ESD/MEG, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 
President of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of “Pruning-
cleaning of coconut and other trees at Bidhannagar campus including Anushakti Abasan of VECC, Kolkata-

700064”. 
 
िब ी की तारीख/Date of Sale   :12.01.2024 to 22.01.2024 (up to 2pm) 
 

जमा करने की तारीख (अपरा  2.00 बजे तक), खोलने की तारीख (अपरा  3.30 बजे तक): 22.01.2024 

Date of dropping (up to 2.00PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on :                                     22.01.2024 
 
अनुमािनत लागत/Estimated Cost    : Rs.  44,000.00 
 
अि म धन जमा/Earnest Money Deposit              : Rs. NIL 
 
िनिवदा की लागत/Cost of Tender                : शू  य / NIL 
 
काय पूरा होने का समय/Time of Completion   : 3 (three) months. 
 
िनिवदा संबंधी द  तावेजो ंको िदनांक 12.01.2024 to 22.01.2024 के बीच अधोह ा री के कायालय से ा  िकये 
जा सकते ह। 
Tender documents can be obtained between 12.01.2024 to 22.01.2024 from the office of the 
undersigned. 
                              
 
 
 

                                                                                                               Sd/- 
                                                                                                         

कायकारी अिभयंता/Executive Engineer 
एमईजी/ ईएसडी, वीईसीसी/ MEG/ESD, VECC 

1/ए.एफ., सॉ  ट लेक िसटी, कोलकाता-64 
1/AF, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-64 

 


